
 
 
 

Junior Fellow Speaker Series 2005 – 2006 
 

Tuesday September 13, 2005 at 8:00 pm 
Frank Berghaus & Kafui Monu, UBC 
“Bulletin Board Orientation” 
 
Tuesday September 20, 2005 at 8:00 pm 
Tim Came, Political Science, UBC 
“Prospect Theory: A Descriptive Theory of Risky Choice” 
 
Tuesday October 4, 2005 at 8:00 pm 
Erin Lane, Earth & Ocean Sciences, UBC 
“Earth’s Climate: Past & Future” 
 
Tuesday October 11, 2005 at 8:00 pm 
Paulo Popa, Architecture, University of Waterloo 
“Invisible Practice: Contemporary Canadian Architecture” 
 
Tuesday October 18, 2005 at 8:00 pm 
Shawn Penson, Physics & Astronomy, UBC 
“SCUBA Science: The Physics of SCUBA Diving and a View of the Underwater World” 
 
Tuesday November 1, 2005 at 8:00 pm 
Kai Kenkel, International Relations, UBC 
“Of Clubs, Strips, Caps and Cups: The Structure and Geopolitics Of International 
Football (“Soccer”)” 
 
Tuesday November 8, 2005 at 8:00 pm 
Frank Berghaus, Physics and Astronomy, UBC 
“Of Temples to Anime, Buddha, and Physics” 
 
Tuesday November 15, 2005 at 8:00 pm 
Alfredo Franco, Chemistry, UBC 
“Chemistry of Gemstones” 
 
Tuesday November 22, 2005 at 8:00 pm 
Stephen Ney, English, UBC 
“Great Aunt Jean was a Missionary, and Great Uncle Fred was an Imperialist: 
Thoughts on how to think about the way Christianity has been spread by 
Euro-Americans” 



 
Tuesday November 29, 2005 at 8:00 pm 
Mathabo Tsepa, Curriculum Studies, UBC 
“Educating to Feed Ourselves: Promoting Food Security and Respect for the Land 
through Indigenous Environmental Education” 
 
Thursday January 5, 2006 at 8:00 pm 
Jacob Tummon, Law, UBC 
“Exciting and Accessible: The Current Canadian Federal Election Explained”” 
 
Tuesday January 17, 2006 at 8:00 pm 
Shaun Narine, Political Science 
“Exploring the Post-9-11 World Order” 
 
Tuesday January 24, 2006 at 8:00 pm 
Kafui Monu, Commerce, UBC 
“Conceptual Modelling, Intelligent Agents and Describing Human Behavior” 
 
Monday January 30, 2006 at 8:00 pm 
Amer Ghavanini, Neuroscience, UBC 
“Persian Mysticism and Resistance to Foreign Occupation” 
 
Tuesday January 31, 2006 at 8:00 pm 
Anita Sinner, Pauline Sameshima, Sylvia Kind, Barbara Bickel & Nadine Kalin  
“Exploring the lives of art teachers:  Autobiographical inquiry as a way of knowing” 
 
Monday February 6, 2006 at 8:00 pm 
Paola Ceruti, Dentistry, UBC 
“Torino and the 2006 Olympic Winter Games: The Passion Lives Here” 
 
Tuesday February 28, 2006 at 8:00 pm 
Tiberiu Popa, Computer Science, UBC 
“Digital Art: What Computers Can Do and What Computers Can't Do” 
 
Tuesday March 7, 2006 at 8:00 pm 
Anita Sinner & Barbara Bickel, Curriculum Studies, UBC 
 “Arts-based inquiry:  Divergent methods and new ways of knowing” 
 
Tuesday March 14, 2006 at 8:00 pm 
Jobb Arnold, Social Psychology, UBC 
““Reconciling 1 Million Deaths: Rwandan Legacy and Unity”” 
 
Tuesday April 4, 2006 at 8:00 pm 
Yuichi Amitani, Philosophy, UBC 
“Puzzles of Probabilistic Causation” 
 



Tuesday April 11, 2006 at 8:00 pm 
Tung Sui, Mechanical Engineering 
"Nanotechnology and Micromachines - How They are Changing Our World” 
 
 
 
Tuesday April 18, 2006 at 8:00 pm 
Sara Koopman, Geography, UBC 
“Struggles with an Inner Imperialist: Strategies for Building Solidarity” 
 
Tuesday May 2, 2006 at 8:00 pm 
Santosh Gupta, Physics & Astronomy 
“TBA” 
 
 
 


